

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4703/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2005 in LPA No. 212/2002 & LPA No. 213/2002 of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DATTUSINGH LAISING PARDESHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Miss. Ranjeetha Rohatgi,Adv.  
Mr. Shivshankar Panicker,Adv.  
for M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated, put up the matter in July,  
2008.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER